10/ 02/ 10 MEN S CROSS COUNTRY PAGE
2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10
SCORES

1. Wodri dge 19 8. Twi nsburg 208

2. Watkins Menori al 74 9. Crestwood 220

3. Breck.-Broadview H's 103 10. McKinl ey 232

4. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 113 11. Nordoni a 274

5. Tal | nadge 154 12. Firestone 322

6. Western Res. Acadeny 173 13. Norton 356

7. Bay 190
MEN S 5K JV/ OPEN HS
| NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

FIN  NAME TEAM NUM RESULTS PTS
1. Alex Frederick (10) Wyodr i dge 2726 19:17.8 1
2. TimFaiken (9) Wyodr i dge 2725 19:38.5 2
3. Taylor Rinella (11) Wyodr i dge 2744 20:06.1 3
4. Andrew O Brien Bay 2430 20:11.0 4
5. Ownen Tennent (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 2710 20:19.9 5
6. Steve Petrak (11) Wyodr i dge 2743 20:21.0 6
7. Kyle Jarvis (9) Wyodr i dge 2730 20: 23.3 7
8. Aric D anond (10) Bay 2422 20:23.6 8
9. Chris Koza (9) Tal | madge 2668 20:31.1 9
10. Justin Latterner (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2453 20:33.5 10
11. Luke Ganerstfelder (10) Watkins Menori al 2703 20: 35.8 11
12. Austin Dowis (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 2701 20:43.5 12
13. Evan Sheehan (9) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2511 20: 46. 3 13
14. Steve Hall (12) Woodri dge 2728 20:46. 7 P
15. Nate Lyons (9) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2504 20:54.1 15
16. Eddie Gero (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 2704 20:57.1 16
17. David Pekarik (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2459 21:02. 4 17
18. Cody Jefferson (12) Bedf ord 2435 21:03.6 -
19. Derek Fenrich (10) Cr est wood 2479 21:07.2 18
20. Brian McCGovern (9) Tal | madge 2671 21:08.9 19
21. Caneron Hol | oway (11) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2501 21:09.8 20
22. Nate Barnett (12) Western Res. Acadeny 2754 21:15.8 21
23. Phillip Simone (12) MeKi nl ey 2568 21:17.9 22
24, Deryk Trautman (10) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2469 21:22.5 23
25. Nck Butler (9) Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. 2495 21:25.1 24
26. Josh Bew ey (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2440 21:25.5 25
27. Vince Serio (12) Twi nsburg 2693 21:29.8 26
28. FEric Bennett (10) Twi nsbur g 2681 21:30.2 27
29. Dyl an Deanna (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2443 21:30.5 28
30. Josh Dryer (10) Wyodr i dge 2724 21:30.9 P
31. Jared Cark (9) Wat ki ns Menori al 2698 21:32.2 30
32. Tyler Snmith (11) Nort on 2610 21:40.0 31
33. Brian Fuller (12) Western Res. Acadeny 2758 21:41.5 32
34. Sam Scourfield (10) Wyodr i dge 2745 21:43.8 -
35. Ben Nortz (10) Bay 2428 21:44.3 33
36. Kyle Randall (12) Breck. - Broadvi ew Ht s 2463 21:44.6 P
37. Brian Kiser (12) Springfield 2640 21:47.1 -
38. Mke Reich (12) Tal | madge 2675 21:50.1 35
39. Tianjian Shen (10) Western Res. Acadeny 2766 21:50.5 36
40. Chris Carson (12) Twi nsbur g 2683 21:50.9 37
41. Matt Vaughn (12) Cr est wood 2490 21:51.8 38
42. M chael MCann (10) Wyodr i dge 2735 21:53.2 -
43. Jake Hutner (10) Western Res. Acadeny 2762 22:02. 4 39
44. Doug Mie (9) Wyodr i dge 2738 22:08.2 -
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2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

M ke Ryba (11)

Kyl e Tayl or (11)

Luke Mazanec (9)
Taras Masnus (12)
Andre Gllis (9)
Zach Brown (10)

Mal col m Col e (12)
Austin O aybourne (11)
Brandon Kraner (10)
Mor gan Shel | enberger (9)
John Ki |l bourne (9)
Chad Randall (9)
Steven Clark (9)
Bobby Heil man (11)
Connor Hol | oway (9)
Chris Parry (9)

Bill Balshin (12)

Kyl e Johnson (10)
Josh Jam son (10)
Brandon Wl f (10)
Philip Ellis (9)

Eddi e Dong (12)

Gabe Boyd (9)

Ant on Dassauer (10)
Nol an Hi | bruner (11)
Jon Farr (11)

Jeff Laux (10)

Al ex Wheaton (9)
Derek McGuckin (10)
WlliamTilly (10)
Jereny G llespie (12)
Joey Turner (9)
Chris Sharkey (12)
Brendan Bal asko (12)
Andrew Spelic (9)
Crai g Davenport (10)
Jacob Karnow (9)
Derick Fritz (11)
Steve Pastor (9)
Jared Bailey (11)
Brandon Griello (10)
Zack Mbeller (10)
Christian Loucka (10)
Riley Sinplican (10)
Ni ck Davis (10)
Carson Norris (9)

Tyl er Brady (9)

Nat han Hul sey (11)
John M chaels (9)
Matt Morse (11)

St even Cunni ngham ( 10)
Bryan Roberson (10)
Ni ck Donel (11)

Jack Bailey (9)

Ben Pai sl ey (10)

Al ex Jones (12)

Kevin Stock (10)

Sam Buganski (9)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Nor doni a
Root st own
Cuy. Val.
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Tal | madge

Wyodr i dge

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
MeKi nl ey

Western Res. Acadeny
Heritage Study Center
Cr est wood
Cr est wood
Tal | madge
MeKi nl ey
Cuy. Val.
MeKi nl ey
Nor doni a
Tal | madge
Twi nsburg
Nor doni a
Western Res. Acadeny
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Wyodr i dge

Fi rest one
Root st own
Western Res.
Wyodr i dge
Western Res.
Cuy. Val.
Fi rest one
Bay

Nor doni a
Fi rest one
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Cuy. Val.
Twi nsburg
Nor doni a
MeKi nl ey
Nor doni a
Wyodr i dge
MeKi nl ey
Fi rest one
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Twi nsburg
Springfield

Wyodr i dge

Cr est wood

Western Res. Acadeny
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Cuy. Val.
Wyodr i dge
Twi nsbur g
Cuy. Val.
Fi rest one
Cuy. Val.
Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Garfield

Garfield

Acadeny

Acadeny

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

Christian Acad.

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
2582
2638
2505
2455
2663
2717
2442
2558
2763
2554
2484
2486
2658
2561
2502
2565
2569
2666
2686
2589
2755
2447
2716
2527
2633
2757
2732
2768
2506
2539
2421
2585
2538
2439
2512
2685
2575
2560
2581
2714
2557
2532
2454
2695
2639
2740
2477
2761
2457
2507
2722
2691
2498
2523
2508
2623
2553
2545
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FI' N
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122,
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.

2010 CVNP I NVI TATIONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK

NAME

Matt Kol ke (9)

Nat han Ll ewel I yn (9)
John Ai ni kkal (9)
TimKim (9)

Der ek Dosen (10)
Robert Head (9)
Connor Pi ngel (9)

Al ex Krieger (11)
Jacob Cole (9)

Jacob Petry (9)

Ant hony Deneo (9)
Sam Puglia (9)

Clay Mil hall (12)

Ji my McCann (11)
Mtch Upp (10)

Paul Jones (12)
Shane Harbert (10)
Ni ck Rose (9)

Ni ck Tatarko (9)
Justin Price (11)
Tyl er Di ckon (9)

Ben Walton (9)

M chael Pace (9)
Brandon Montecal vo (11)
Russel |l Galland (11)
M/l es Bates (11)
Tristan Ayers (9)
Joe Schied (10)

M ke Morrison (12)
Matt Harvey (11)
David Ho (9)

M chael Gates (10)
Matt Pastoria (10)
Devon Bl yt hewood (12)
Ben Suster (10)

Ni ck Gsborne (11)
Reagan Wl |l ace (9)
Adam G | ner (12)

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

I NDI VI DUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Street shboro
Wyodr i dge

Western Res. Acadeny
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Western Res. Acadeny
VWat ki ns Menori a

Nor doni a

Tal | madge

Fi rest one

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Fi rest one

Nor doni a

Wyodr i dge

Nor t on

MeKi nl ey

Garfield

Edgewood

Twi nsburg

Nor t on

Wyodr i dge

Nor t on

Br eck. - Broadvi ew Ht s
Wyodr i dge

Street shoro

Bedf ord

Wyodr i dge

MeKi nl ey

Pymat uni ng Val | ey
Nor t on
MeKi nl ey
Tal | madge
Cuy. Val.
Bedf ord
Heritage Study Center
Nor doni a

Bay

Garfield

Christian Acad.

10/ 02/ 10

NUM
2649
2733
2752
2451
2448
2759
2708
2576
2659
2535
2444
2536
2577
2734
2613
2563
2547
2517
2696
2606
2723
2614
2458
2739
2644
2432
2713
2567
2627
2604
2562
2662
2510
2433
2555
2579
2431
2546
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2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS

TEAM NAME FIN RESULTS PTS
1. Wodridge Al ex Frederick (10) 1 19: 17 1
Ti m Fai ken (9) 2 19: 38 2
Taylor Rinella (11) 3 20: 06 3
Steve Petrak (11) 6 20: 21 6
Kyle Jarvis (9) 7 20: 23 7
Steve Hall (12) 14 20: 46
Josh Dryer (10) 30 21: 30
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 39: 45 19
2. Watkins Menori al Onen Tennent (9) 5 20: 19 5
Luke Ganerstfelder (10) 11 20: 35 11
Austin Dowis (9) 12 20: 43 12
Eddi e Gero (9) 16 20: 57 16
Jared dark (9) 31 21: 32 30
Connor Pi ngel (9) 109 25:12
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 44: 06 74
3. Breck.-Broadview Ht's Justin Latterner (10) 10 20: 33 10
David Pekarik (12) 17 21: 02 17
Deryk Trautman (10) 24 21: 22 23
Josh Bewl ey (12) 26 21: 25 25
Dyl an Deanna (12) 29 21: 30 28
Kyl e Randal | (12) 36 21: 44
Taras Masnus (12) 48 22: 25
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 45: 52 103
4. Cuy. Val. Christian Acad. Evan Sheehan (9) 13 20: 46 13
Nat e Lyons (9) 15 20: 54 15
Caneron Hol | oway (11) 21 21: 09 20
Ni ck Butler (9) 25 21: 25 24
Luke Mazanec (9) 47 22:14 41
Connor Hol | oway (9) 59 22:51
Der ek McQuckin (10) 73 23:19
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 46: 28 113
5. Tal |l nadge Chris Koza (9) 9 20: 31 9
Brian McGovern (9) 20 21: 08 19
M ke Reich (12) 38 21: 50 35
Andre Gllis (9) 49 22:27 43
Steven Cark (9) 57 22: 47 48
Kyl e Johnson (10) 62 22:54
Jacob Cole (9) 111 25: 25
** TEAM TOTAL ** 1: 48: 43 154
6. Western Res. Acadeny Nate Barnett (12) 22 21:15 21
Brian Fuller (12) 33 21:41 32
Ti anj i an Shen (10) 39 21: 50 36
Jake Hutner (10) 43 22:02 39
Brandon Kraner (10) 53 22: 36 45
Philip Ellis (9) 65 23: 09
Jon Farr (11) 70 23: 17

** TEAM TOTAL ** 1:49: 24 173
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2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM RESULTS
TEAM NAVE

7. Bay Andrew O Bri en
Aric Dianond (10)
Ben Nortz (10)
Jereny Gllespie (12)
Reagan Wl | ace (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

8. Twi nsburg Vince Serio (12)
Eric Bennett (10)
Chris Carson (12)
Josh Jam son (10)
Crai g Davenport (10)
Riley Sinplican (10)
Bryan Roberson (10)

** TEAM TOTAL **

9. Crestwood Derek Fenrich (10)
Matt Vaughn (12)
John Kil bourne (9)
Chad Randal | (9)
Tyl er Brady (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

10. McKinl ey Phillip Sinmone (12)
Austin O aybourne (11)
Bobby Heil man (11)
Chris Parry (9)
Derick Fritz (11)
Brandon Ciriello (10)
Paul Jones (12)

** TEAM TOTAL **

11. Nordonia M ke Ryba (11)
Bill Balshin (12)
Brandon Wl f (10)
Joey Turner (9)
Jacob Karnow (9)
Steve Pastor (9)
Al ex Krieger (11)

** TEAM TOTAL **

12. Firestone Ant on Dassauer (10)
WlliamTilly (10)
Chris Sharkey (12)
Zack Mpeller (10)
Jack Bailey (9)
Jacob Petry (9)
Sam Puglia (9)

** TEAM TOTAL **

FI'N

RESULTS
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322
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13.

MEN S CROSS COUNTRY

2010 CVNP | NVI TATI ONAL HS AT CUY VALLEY NATI ONAL PARK 10/ 02/ 10

TEAM

Nor t on

Edgewood

Pymat uni ng Val | ey

Root st own

Springfield

St reet shboro

Garfield

Heritage Study Center

Bedf ord

TEAM RESULTS

NAME FIN
Tyler Smith (11) 32
Mtch Upp (10) 117
Justin Price (11) 122
Ben Wl ton (9) 124
Matt Harvey (11) 132

** TEAM TOTAL **
Ni ck Rose (9) 120
** TEAM TOTAL **

Al ex Jones (12) 100
M ke Morrison (12) 131

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kyl e Taylor (11) 46
Nol an Hi | bruner (11) 69

** TEAM TOTAL **

Brian Kiser (12) 37
Ni ck Davis (10) 89

** TEAM TOTAL **

Matt Kol ke (9) 103
Russel | @Galland (11) 127

** TEAM TOTAL **

Kevin Stock (10) 101
Sam Buganski (9) 102
Shane Harbert (10) 119
Adam G | ner (12) 140

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mor gan Shel | enberger (9) 54
Ben Suster (10) 137

** TEAM TOTAL **

Cody Jefferson (12) 18
M/l es Bates (11) 128
Devon Bl yt hewood (12) 136

** TEAM TOTAL **

RESULTS

27:
27:

24:
28:

52:

22:
23:

45:

21:
23:

45:

24:
27:

52:

22:
30:

53:
21:
30:

1:19:

02

02

12
09

21

14
17

31

47
42

29

33
31

04

: 58

39
37

16

03

32

26
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